
NETWORK CABLING EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, SERVICES -AS NEEDED BASIS  

BID NUMBER 23-07

BID RESPONSE FORM - PRICING PROPOSAL 

rov1 e pncmg or p ·ct ti th e spec1 1e pro uc s an services, or equ1va en . nc u e a 1 10na pages, m 'fi d d t d I t I I d dd"f I . th t 'f d d e same onna , 1 nee e . 

ITEM MANUFACTURER & PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION UNIT COST 

NBR NUMBER 

SECTION I: Fiber Optic Devices 

1-1 
Fiber Optic Patch Panel -ST Style 1 U Rack Mount Enclosure 

$ 216.55 
Leviton 

AMP Part# 2-1206109-4 or equivalent 5R1UL-F03 + (3) 5F100-8MT 

Fiber Optic Patch Panel, - 48 Port ST Patch Panel AMP Part# 
$ 356.29 

Leviton 
1-2 

559372-1 or equivalent. 5R2UL-F06 + (6) 5F100-8MT 

Additional Proposed Fiber Optic Devices, If any (use separate sheet if additional space is needed 

1-3
500i SOX 1 RU Flush Mount Fiber Distribution and Splice 

$ 108.10 Leviton 5R1UL-F03 
Enclosure, empty 

1-4 
500i SOX 2RU Flush Mount Fiber Distribution and Splice 

$ 136.06 Leviton 5R1 UL-F06 
Enclosure, empty 

1-5
SOX Precision Molded Plate (AQUA), 50/125um Multimode Laser 

$ 85.16 Leviton 5F100-2QC 
Optimized OM3/4, Duplex SC, 12 fibers, Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve 

1-6 
SOX Precision Molded Plate (AQUA), 50/125um Multimode Laser 

$ 96.78 Leviton 5F100-2QL 
Optimized OM3/4, Duplex LC, 12 fibers, Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve 

SECTION 11: UTP (J45 Devices) 

2-1
RJ45 Patch Panel, 12 Port (RJ45) Leviton Part# 69586-U89 or 

$ 135.34 Leviton 69586-U89 
equivalent 

2-2
RJ45 Patch Panel, 24 Port (RJ45) Leviton Part# 69270-U24 or 

$ 177.72 Leviton 69586-U24 
equivalent 

2-3
RJ45 Patch Panel, 48 Port (RJ45) AMP Part# 69586-U48 or 

$ 350.08 Leviton 69586-U48 
equivalent 

Additional Proposed UTP (J45 Devices), If any (use separate sheet if additional space is needed) 

2-4 

2-5

2-6

WARRANTY 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

NBR OF DAYS 

FOR DELIVERY 

AFTER RECEIPT 

OF PURCHASE 

ORDER 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 
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SECTION Ill: Cabinets/Racks - Support Material 

84" Equipment Cabinet - Standard 84" Equipment Cabinet 

3-1 
w/sides, 19" Mounting rails included, top mounting fan included, 

$ 1,903.96 occ CC4503,FAN4,PS315 
plexiglas front door included w/lock, 6' Power strip - 11/12 outlets 
Rack Technologies CC4503 or equivalent 

3-2 
Wall Mount Swing Rack, 36" H x 20.6" W x 18" D Rack 

$ 555.35 occ SR318 
Technologies SR318 or equivalent 

3-3
Blank Panel (for 19" mounting rails), 1 ¾" Blank Panel Rack 

$ 7.65 occ 9041 
Technologies 9041 or equivalent 

3-4 
Blank Panel (for 19" mounting rails), 7" Blank Panel Rack 

$ 20.63 occ 9044 
Technologies 9044 or equivalent 

3-5
Shelf Stationary, 19" Shelf Rack-mountable, Vented (optional) 

$ 29.80 occ 9021 
Rack Technologies 9025 or equivalent 

3-6 
Shelf Pull-out, 19" Rack-mountable Rack Technologies 9028' or 

$ 142.75 occ 9030 
equivalent 

Wall Mount Cabinet, 15" H x 21"W x 20"0, 19" rack width, with 
3-7 plexiglas front door w/lock Rack Technologies Part# WC828 or $ 506.28 occ WC828 

eauivalent 
Wall Mount Cabinet, 24" H x 21"W x 24"0, 19" rack width, with 

3-8 plexiglas front door w/lock Rack Technologies WC1238 or $ 613.64 occ WC1238 

eauivalent 

3-9 
Rack mounting screws (lots of 100) Rack Technologies 9177 or 

$ 31.53 occ 9177 
equivalent 

Additional Proposed Cabinets/Racks-Support Materials, If any (use separate sheet if additional space is needed 

3-10 Hoffman D-Box Wall Mount Enclosure $ 774.13 Hoffman DBS2424BG 

3-11
48U SmartRack Standard-Depth Rack Enclosure Cabinet with 

$ 2,272.64 Tripp Lite SR48UB 
doors & side panels 

3-12
SmartRack 1 BU Low-Profile Switch-Depth Wall-Mount Rack 

$ 922.20 Tripp Lite SRW1 BUS 
Enclosure Cabinet, Hinged Back 

3-13
SmartRack 9U Low-Profile Switch-Depth Wall-Mount Mini Rack 

$ 415.21 Tripp Lite SRW9UG 
Enclosure, Clear Acrylic Window 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 
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SECTION IV: Connectors, patch cords, faceplates and hardware 

SC Fiber Optic Connector, Compliant with TIA/EIA, IEC, CECC 
4-1 and EN standards Consistent performance over a wide range of $ 6.01 Leviton 49990-MSC 

temoeratures AMP Part# 503692-1 or eauivalent 

4-2
2' Duplex Fiber Optic ST to SC Patch cord - 62.5/125 cable FIS 

$ 10.21 Quiktron FOAS2FSCST-1M 
D2BYMIFISC or equivalent 

4-3 
3 meter Duplex Fiber Optic ST to SC Patch Cord D28YM3FISC 

$ 11.81 Quiktron FOAS2FSCST-3M 
or equivalent 

4-4
1 meter Duplex Fiber Optic LC to SC Patch Cord X2YLM1 FISC or 

$ 14.64 Quiktron FOAS2FLCSC-1 M 
equivalent 

4-5
3 meter Duplex Fiber Optic LC to ST Patch Cord X28LM3FISC or 

$ 16.01 Quiktron FOAS2FLCST-3M 
equivalent 

RJ45 Shielded Connectors, Crimp-on, Category-SE compliant 
4-6 Modular Plug Assembly, RJ45, Flat Cable, Solid Wire AMP Part# $ 42.68 Commscope 6-554720-3 

5-554720-4 or eauivalent

4-7
Single Gang Surface Mount box, Almond AMP Part# 558251-1 

$ 4.65 Leviton 42777-1 • A 
or equivalent 

4-8
Hideout, Wall Outlet Assy, Surface mount, Almond AMP Part# 

$ 1.99 Leviton 41089-6*P 
503999-1 or equivalent 

4-9
Face plate, Dual port flush wall plate (RJ45), Almond AMP Part# 

$ 1.99 Leviton 42080-2*S 
557505-1 or equivalent 

4-10
Face plate, Quad port flush wall plate (RJ45), Almond AMP Part 

$ 1.99 Leviton 42080-4*S 
# 558088-1 or equivalent 

4-11 
Face plate, Six port flush wall plate (RJ45), Almond_ AMP Part# 

$ 1.99 Leviton 42080-6*S 
557691-1 or equivalent 

4-12 
AMP RJ45 Inserts, Category 6 (Comparable to above but for 

$ 6.95 Leviton 6111 0-R*6 
Cat6) or equivalent 

4-13 AMP Blank Inserts, Almond, AMP Part# 406339-1 or equivalent $ 3.68 Leviton 41084-B* (10 Pack) 

4-14
Corelink Splice, 12 pack w/2 keys_ AMP Part# 503901-1 or 

$ 66.84 Corning 2806031-01 
equivalent 

4-15 Corelink Splice Trays AMP Part# 559433-4 or equivalent $ 35.22 Leviton T5PLS-12F 

4-16 Wall-Mount Enclosure AMP Part# 1278755-4 or equivalent $ 324.60 Leviton 5WLRG-12C 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 



4-17 

4-28

4-29

4-30 

4-31 
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Wall Mount Enclosure for Classroom, 16"H x 18"W x 2.5"0 
$ 245.47 DWI CLASSENC White, With built-in lock and key 

CAT6 Patch Cable -3 foot Manufacturer: Quiktron, Part# OR-
$ 2.61 Quiktron MCTP6I-*-3 576-135-003 or equivalent

CAT6 Patch Cable -7 foot Manufacturer: Quiktron, Part# OR-
$ 3.83 Quiktron MCTP6I-*-7 

576-135-007 or equivalent

CAT6 Patch Cable -10 foot Manufacturer: Quiktron, Part# OR-
$ 4.65 Quiktron MCTP6I-*-10 

576-135-010 or equivalent

CAT6 Patch Cable -15 foot Manufacturer: Quiktron, Part# OR-
$ 6.44 Quiktron MCTP6I-*-14 

MC615-00 or equivalent 

1 year 

Lifetime 

Lifetime 

Lifetime 

Lifetime 

CATS Connectors, patch cords, faceplates and hardware needed to support a CATS installation (use separate sheet if additional space is needed) 

4-31
Wall Mount Enclosure for Classroom, 19"H x 23"W x 2.5"0 

$ 279.86 DWI CLASS ENC-XL 
White, With built-in lock and key 

4-32 
SOX Precision Molded Plate (BEIGE), 62.5/125um Multimode 

$ 45.17 Leviton 5F100-6IC 
OM1, Duplex SC, 6 fibers, Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve 

4-33 
SOX Precision Molded Plate (BEIGE), 62.5/125um Multimode 

$ 77.41 Leviton 5F100-2IC 
OM 1, Duplex SC, 12 fibers, Zirconia Ceramic Sleeve 

4-34 
SmartRack 12U Low-Profile Switch-Depth Wall-Mount Small 

$ 526.54 Tripp Lite SRW12UG 
Rack Enclosure, Clear Acrylic Window 

4-35
SmartRack Roof-Mounted Fan Panel - 6-120V high-performance 

$ 125.52 Tripp Lite PDUV15 
fans; 630 CFM, 5-15P plug 

4-36
SmartRack Threaded Hole Hardware Kit - 50 each #12-24 

$ 21.34 Tripp Lite SRSCREWS 
screws 

4-37

4-38

Additional Proposed Connectors, patch cords, faceplates and hardware, if any (use separate sheet if additional space is needed) 

4-39 Corning UniCam ST Connector, MM, 62.5 Micron, Pre-Polished $ 14.86 Corning 95-000-50 

4-39
Corning UniCam ST Connector, MM, OM3/0M4, 50 Micron, Pre-

$ 20.63 Corning 95-050-51-X 
Polished 

4-40
Corning UniCam SC Connector, MM, OM3, 50 Micron, Pre-

$ 15.36 Corning 95-050-40 
Polished 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

30 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 
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Coming UniCam SC Connector, MM, 62.5 Micron, Pre-Polished $ 14.87 Corning 95-000-40 

SECTION V: Miscellaneous Hardware 

5-1 Wiremold V500 or equivalent 1 0' length, 500 series or equivalent $ 24.70 Wiremold V500 

5-2
Wiremold V700 or equivalent 1 0' length, 700 Series or 

$ 27.66 Wiremold V700 
equivalent 

5-3
Wiremold V3000 or equivalent 1 0' length, 3000 or 4000 Series 

$ 66.94 Wiremold V3000B 
or equivalent 

5-4
Cable hanger, 2" loop, Wall mountable Caddy Part# CAT32 or 

$ 5.73 nVent CA T32HP 
equivalent 

5-5 
Cable hanger, J hook, Wall mountable Caddy Part# CAT21 or 

$ 4.69 Nvent CAT21HP 
equivalent 

5-6 12" - "T" Nylon tie-wraps (lot 100) $ 7.65 Panduit S12-50-C0 

5-7 
7/8" Masonry anchors, Diameter#8-10, #8X1" screws TAP-PRO 

$ 15.53 
L. H. DOTTIE- TEKHW81 - 100PK 

#8-10 or equivalent Belden - 12-08210 -100PK 

5-8
Horizontal Cable Management, 1.72" Black 4 Drings AMP Part# 

$ 37.32 Leviton 49253-LPM 
559366-1 or equivalent 

Additional Proposed Miscellaneous hardware, If any (use separate sheet if additional space is needed 

5-9 V500 Mounting Strap $ 0.54 Wiremold V504 

5-10 V700 Mounting Strap $ 0.90 Wiremold V704 

5-11 
Wiremold V3000CE or equivalent 5' length, 3000 or 4000 Series 

$ 36.11 Wiremold V3000CE 
or equivalent 

SECTION VI: Fiber Optic Cable 

6-1
Fiber Optic - Inside (horizontal and vertical) non-plenum 

multi-mode 

A 6 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664040-1 or equivalent $ 0.52 Berk-Tek PDR006CB3510/25 

B 12 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664052-1 or equivalent $ 1.21 Berk-Tek PDR012CB3510/25 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 



C 

6-2 

A 

B 

C 

6-3 

A 

B 

C 

6-4 

A 

B 

C 
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24 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664058-1 or equivalent $ 2.05 Berk-Tek PDR024CB3510/25 

Fiber Optic - Inside (horizontal and vertical) plenum multi-mode 

6 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664041-1 or equivalent $ 0.60 Berk-Tek PDP006CB3510/25 

12 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664053-1 or equivalent $ 1.36 Berk-Tek PDP012CB3510/25 

24 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664059-1 or equivalent $ 2.51 Berk-Tek PDP024CB3510/25 

Fiber Optic - Outside plant direct burial multi-mode 

6 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664216-5 or equivalent $ 0.69 Berk-Tek OPD006CB3510/25 

12 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664222-5 or equivalent $ 0.97 Berk-Tek OPD012CB3510/25 

24 Strands per foot AMP 1-1664192-5 or equivalent $ 2.46 
Berk-Tek 

OPDD128024CB3510/25 

Fiber Optic - Outside plant aerial multi-mode 

6 Strands per foot OCC MX006AWLS9KAG3 or equivalent $ 1.87 OCC MX006AWLS9KAG3 

12 Strands per foot OCC MX012AWLS9KAG3 or equivalent $ 2.81 OCC MX012AWLS9KAG3 

24 Strands per foot OCC MX024AWLS9KAG3 or equivalent $ 4.54 OCC MX024AWLS9KAG3 

Additional Proposed Fiber Optic Cable, If any (use separate sheet if additional space is needed) 

6-5 

6-6 

6-7 

6-8

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

14 days 

14 days 

14days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 

14 days 
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SECTION VII: Copper Cable 

7-1 Twisted Pair - Category 6 

A 4 Pair - Plenum per 1000 foot AMP 219567-6 or equivalent $ 317.89 Berk-Tek 10136233 

8 4 Pair - Non-Plenum per 1000 foot AMP 219560-6 or equivalent $ 209.75 Berk-Tek 10136342 

Additional Proposed Fiber Optic Cable, If any (use separate sheet if additional space is needed 

7-2

7-3

7-4 

7-5

7-6

1 year 

1 year 

14 days 

14 days 

SECTION VIII: Installation Services (Labor Rates) (Note: Pricing for "Install" for all cable types should include the installation of appropriate connectors, faceplates, etc.) 

ITEM 
DESCRIPTION UNIT 

NBR 

Cable and Cable Components 

8-1 lnstall/tesUlabel inside fiber Hourly 

8-2 lnstall/tesUlabel outside fiber runs w/lashing Hourly 

8-3 lnstall/tesUlabel fiber connector Per Connector 

8-4 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat3, 5, 6 connector Per Connector 

8-5 Install wiremold Hourly 

UNIT COST 

$ 65.00 

$ 65.00 

$ 12.50 

$ 7.50 

$ 50.00 

ESTIMATED 
UNITS 

COMPLETED PER 

HOUR 

7 units 

10 units 

WARRANTY 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 



8-6 Install conduit 

8-7 lnstall/tesUlabel short Cat 6 runs in same room 

8-8 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 single run 

8-9 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 dual run 

8-10 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 triple run 

8-11 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 quad run 

8-12 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 quint run 

8-13 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 SIX run 

8-14 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 SEVEN run 

8-15 lnstall/tesUlabel Cat 6 EIGHT cable run 

8-16 lnstall/tesUlabel coax

8-17 Install Wall Mount Rack & Backboard 

8-18 Install Floor Mount Cabinet

8-19 Install Wall Mount Enclosure

8-20 Install FIU 

8-21 Installation of other LAN components not specified 

NETWORK CABLING EQUIPMENT, SUPPLIES, SERVICES-AS NEEDED BASIS 
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Hourly $ 50.00 

Per Run $ 35.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Per Unit $ 50.00 

Per Unit $ 100.00 

Per Unit $ 75.00 

Per Unit $ 25.00 

Hourly $ 65.00 

Cisco Switch Configuration and Installation 

8-22
Large Main Distribution Facility (MDF) Switch (i.e. Catalyst 4500, 

Hourly $ 125.00 
6500, etc.) 

8-23
Medium MDF or Intermediate Distribution Facility (IDF) Switch 

Per Unit $ 150.00 
(i.e. Catalyst 3750, etc.) 

8-24
Small or portable Switch (i.e. Catalyst 2940, etc.) (Small MDF/IDF 

Per Unit $ 95.00 
or classroom) 

8-25 Voice Gateway (i.e. Cisco 2821, etc.) Per Unit $ 150.00 

2 units 

1 Unit 

.5 Unit 

2 units 

5 Units 

1 Unit 

1 Unit 

1 Unit 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 



8-26 Wireless Equipment 

8-27 Other Cisco equipment not specified 

Other Network Equipment Configuration and Installation 

8-28 Uninterrupted Power Supply (UPS) and components 
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Hourly $ 75.00 

Hourly $ 95.00 

Per Unit $ 85.00 

8-29 Other Network switches and equipment not specified Hourly $ 75.00 

1 unit 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 



NETWORKING CABLING 

Additional I,�ms Section 

Cost of 

Model Description Unit Cost 
Configuration & Specify % that is E 

Training, as rate Eligible 
appropriate 

VP-624D 0.6 amp recepacle mount power supply $ 70.20 $50.00 0% 
V-9022A Valcom Layin Speaker 2X2 (2 Pack) $ 107.70 $90.00 0% 
V-1022C Valcom Wall Speaker, One Way $ 96.00 $65.00 0% 
V-1036C Valcom Horn Speaker, One Way, 15-Watt $ 167.70 $65.00 0% 
V-1030C Valcom Horn Speaker, One Way, 5-Watt $ 149.70 $65.00 0% 
VP-2124D Valcom 2 Amp Power Supply (24V) $ 98.70 $SO.OD 0% 
VP-1124D Valcom 1 Amp Power Supply (24V) $ 106.20 $50.00 0% 
VP-324D ValcomWall mount power supply for speaker $ 37.54 $50.00 0% 
V-WGHORN-2 Wire Guard for Horns (2 per box) $ 368.74 $50.00 0% 
VIP-130AL-BGE-IC Valcom One-Way lnformaCast Horn - Beige $ 490.54 $150.00 0% 
VIP-130AL-GY-IC Valcom One-Way lnformaCast Horn - Gray $ 490.54 $150.00 0% 
V-1050C Valcom 5-Watt Bi-Directional Horn - Beige $ 237.66 $65.00 0% 
VIP-402A-IC Valcom : IP 2x2 Lay In Ceiling Speaker White (One-Way lnformacast) $ 490.54 $150.00 0% 
V-1052C Valcom 8" Amplified Wall Speaker, Metal, Gray with Black Cloth Grille (Analog) $ 64.39 $65.00 0% 
VP-4124D Valcom 80 VPU 24v Power Supply $ 207.22 $50.00 0% 
WMT-lA Impedance matching transformer 600ohm to l0kohm $ 39.30 $75.00 0% 
5302UE-W-Belden Four conductor, stranded, 18AWG speaker wire, 1000 ft, Riser $ 298.40 $750.00 0% 
WL-ZN-CTR-lCH-INF Wahsega IP Paging Zone Controller - 1 Channels (lnformacast) $ 488.40 $150.00 0% 

VP-4124D 80 VPU 24v Power Supply $ 207.22 $SO.OD 0% 

WL-ZN-CTR-2CH-INF Wahsega IP Paging Zone Controller - 2 Channels (lnformacast) $ 916.80 $150.00 0% 

WL-IPD-SPKR-510-INF Wahsega Small IP Display with lnformaCast $ 814.80 $150.00 0% 

WL-IPD-SPKR-520-INF Wahsega Large IP Display with lnformaCast $1,080.00 $150.00 0% 

WL-IPD-SPKR-540-INF Wahsega Extra Large IP Display with lnformaCast $1,804.80 $150.00 0% 

WL-IPD-SPKR-510D-INF Wahsega Double Sided Wall Mount IP Display with lnformaCast $1,498.80 $150.00 0% 

WL-IPD-SPKR-510D-INF-TM Wahsega Double Sided Ceiling Mount IP Display with lnformaCast $1,498.80 $150.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-22-INF Wahsega 2x2 Ceiling IP Speaker with lnformaCast $ 499.20 $55.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-22-2R Wahsega 2x2 Ceiling Second Room Speaker $ 304.80 $55.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-22-A Wahsega 2x2 Extension Ceiling Speaker $ 223.20 $55.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-SMT-INF Wahesga Wall Mount IP Speaker with lnformaCast $ 499.20 $75.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-SMT-2R Wahsega Wall Mount Second Room Speaker $ 304.80 $75.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-SMT-A Wahsega Wall Mount Extension Speaker $ 223.20 $75.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-OF-INF Wahsega Outdoor IP Speaker with lnformaCast $ 610.80 $150.00 0% 

WL-SPKR-OF-A Wahsega Outdoor Extension Speaker $ 223.20 $150.00 0% 



VENDOR ADDRESS

#102647
INFORMATION TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS a UNITI 

COMPANY 335 JEANETTE BARRETT INDUSTRIAL BLVD 
WETUMPKA, AL  36092 

(334) 567-1993
FAX:  (334) 651-2733 
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